
MEDWAY TOWNS TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE
Only need to, or may be, edited       CHARLES STAMPE TROPHY 

 Round… Final Match No 1 DATE 5/4/2022

Home Rainham 2 v Away Boxley 1

Home Team Total Score Insert
H'cap 
Grps Below Away Team Total Score Insert

H'cap 
Grps Below

A Mick Hambleton -5 10 X Lyndon Gurr -18 11
B John Coleman -12 12 Y Gary Hentschel 7 10
C Mike Ingram 7 11 Z Barry Roles 21 11

Total -10 Total 10

H'cap Grp Diff 2 Pts Totals Home Away Match
C 1 A v X 10 11 -1 21 18 21 14 0 2 42 34 42 34 8

U X 2 B v Y 12 10 2 19 21 15 21 4 0 38 42 80 76 4
M A 3 C v Z 11 11 0 18 21 12 21 0 0 30 42 110 118 -8
P Y 4 B v X 12 11 1 18 21 17 21 2 0 37 42 147 160 -13
I B 5 A v Z 10 11 -1 13 21 21 17 0 2 34 40 181 200 -19
R X 6 C v Y 11 10 1 21 18 20 21 2 0 43 39 224 239 -15
E A 7 B v Z 12 11 1 21 15 10 21 2 0 33 36 257 275 -18

Z 8 C v X 11 11 0 21 16 21 11 0 0 42 27 299 302 -3
C 9 A v Y 10 10 0 15 21 20 21 0 0 35 42 334 344 -10

    Result 334 344 -10

Result: Boxley 1 Beat: Rainham 2 By: 10

Team through to next round: Boxley 1
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